

## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 10/16/2017

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to

	ne terms and conditions of the ertificate holder in lieu of such	-		-		ndorsei	ment. A stat	ement on th	is certificate do	es not co	onfer r	ights to the	
PRODUCER			ement(o).				CONTACT NAME:						
<b>1</b> 101 C			n (B	IN In	surance Holdings LLC.)	PHONE 000 000 4004 FAX 077 000 0007							
					by. South, Suite 250,	I E-MAIL						20 0001	
insureon Allen, TX 75013						ADDRESS:							
						INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE					NAIC#		
INSURED						INSURER A: Liberty Mutual Insurance Company					23043		
					INSURER B:								
Bindlestiff Ventures LLC 333 Forest Ave					INSURER C:								
Portland, ME 04101						INSURER D :							
						INSURER E :							
COVERACES				`	NUMBER:	REVISION NUMBER:							
						/F REF	N ISSUED TO						
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS													
	ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OF								HEREIN IS SU	BJECT TO	ALL 7	THE TERMS,	
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH I		1	ADDL	DDL SUBR			POLICY FFF POLICY FXP						
INSR LTR			INSD	WVD	POLICY NUMBER		(MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)		LIMIT		000	
									EACH OCCURRENCE \$ 1,000 DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$ 1,000				
A	CLAIMS-MADE OCCU	JR											
			Yes	PI/O/40\50000700			10/16/2017	10/16/2018	MED EXP (Any one person) \$ 15,000 PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$ 1,000				
^				BKS(18)58326760			10/10/2017	10/10/2010	2,000				
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PE								GENERAL AGGRE		\$ 2,000		
		c							PRODUCTS - COM	P/OP AGG	\$ 2,000	,000	
	OTHER: AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY								COMBINED SINGL	E LIMIT	\$		
									(Ea accident)		\$		
	ANY AUTO ALL OWNED SCHEDU	LED							BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$ BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$				
	AUTOS AUTOS NON-OWI								PROPERTY DAMA		\$		
	HIRED AUTOS AUTOS								(Per accident)		\$		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCI	_											
	EXOCOLUED OCCU								EACH OCCURREN	CE	\$		
	CLAIN	MS-MADE							AGGREGATE		\$		
	DED   RETENTION \$   WORKERS COMPENSATION								PER STATUTE	OTH- ER	\$		
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY	Y/N									•		
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below			N/A				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT			\$			
									E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$				
									E.L. DISEASE - PO	LICY LIMIT	\$		
DES	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATION	S / VEHICL	ES (A	CORD	) 101. Additional Remarks Schedu	ile. mav b	e attached if mor	e space is requir	ed)				
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)  City of Portland is named as Additional Insured as their interests may appear in regards to General Liability coverage.													
J.,	or romana is named as ridding	nai moai	ou c	.00	in intorocto may appear in	i ogai ao	to conoral E	idomity oovere	.go.				
Insu	Insurable Location: 333 Forest Ave., Portland, ME 04101												
CF	RTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION											
CERTIFICATE HOLDER							ONIVERATION						
							SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE						
	City of Portland					THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.							
389 Congress St Portland, ME 04101						AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE							